Approved Denied
e

Action taken

Other:

Date of Council Action: “7// /03

Verified b@aﬁ»ﬁg %JJJM,, A]afmyg ek

WASILLA CITY COUNCIL MEMORANDUM CM No. 03-28

TITLE: Contract Amendment for CH2MHill in the Amount of $150,000 for
FY04 Bumpus Reservoir Facility Construction Phase Services.

COUNCIL MEETING DATE: July 14, 2003
ADMINISTRATION INITIAL: 7‘(‘,0
REQUESTED BY: Public Works

PREPARED BY: Public Works | Date Prepared: July 7, 2003

FISCAL IMPACT: YES
If yes, amount requested: $150,000

Account No.: 320-4369-436-45-09 Water-Federal Funds USDA Rural Dev.
SUMMARY STATEMENT: CH2MHill is the design consultant for this project and they

are currently performing construction phase services through July. This contract
amendment will continue their contract to the end of the project with FY04 funding.

STAFF RECOMMENDED ACTION: Council is requested to authorize the contract
amendment for CH2MHill in the Amount of $150,000 for FY04 construction phase
services.

Attachments: none

City of Wasilla CM No. 03-28
Page 1 of 1





